18:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr

21:00 Uhr
21:00 Uhr

22:00 Uhr

L.Keppler
A.Obenaus

F.Robke
J.Pfaffenholz

M.Winterhalter
V.Regner
A.Obenaus
G.Rogg

Ch.Tschada
M.Kaak
F.Streso

L.Walz
E.ROssler
H.Tschada

P.Zuderell
L.Kadzidroga

L.HaaR
C.Jakob

M.Scheck

E.Robke
S.Piemontese
L.Piemontese
A.Jochmann

Fam.Tschada

14:00 Uhr

16:00 Uhr
Fam.Schreier

B.Kristes

F.Turba
17:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr Ch.Nyfferegger
S.Trujilo-Ortiz
N.Pfeiffer

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

Uhrzeit Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Uhrzeit Samstag Samstag
12:00 Uhr 08.00 Uhr
H.Gleixner Michael Chen
Lin Lou-Lou
13:00 Uhr 09:00 Uhr Hanna,Theo
13:00 Uhr 09.00 Uhr
Quirin noch verfiigbar A.Pavlov E.Nagele P.Spier N.Pavlov M.Roeske
M.Schwarzkopf L.Richter
14:00 Uhr 10:00 Uhr
14:00 Uhr F.Turba E.Sodinca V.Jox 10:00 Uhr
L.Schwarzkopf J.Geser E.Zuderell M.Steck H.Sayme C.Hartl Y.Stark
A.Winterhalter L.Micotti U.v.Keulen M.Krogmann M.Winterhalter J.Nutzmann
15:00 Uhr L.Krogmann L.Munoz-Wittmann S.Szeja 11:00 Uhr H.Nutzmann
15:00 Uhr S.Szeja L.Kérner N.Kohlertz 11:00 Uhr
A.Waldenmaier L.WeRBbrich G.HaaR S.Doser L.Gierer G.Schicktanz N.Nitsche
M.WieRner L.Badumer P.Scheck M.Steck T.Jox Y.Trujillo Ortiz
16:00 Uhr Marie Hesseln E.Kocaman D.Pall A.Nuber 12:00 Uhr V.Kostandinovic
16:00 Uhr A.Ohlhoff 12:00 Uhr
M.Schiitze L.Korner L.Buder L.Martin M.Zuderell Elisa Turk L.Gierer
C.Maier E.Schitze P.Gleixner E.Behringer V.Schicktanz
17:00 Uhr M.Regner 13:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr P.Kristes 13:00 Uhr
M.Loy J.Scherbaum L.Kohlertz N.Wissinger K.SpieR Fam.Bienenstamm Fam.Bienenstamm




